
 
    Master Gardeners at Compost Sites: 2016 Dates & Hours 
  

Day of the Week Date   Which Compost Site         Hours    
 
Sat.   April 23  Summit Hill       11am – 1pm 
Sat.   April 23  Midway       11am – 1pm 
Sat.   April 23  Frank and Sims     11am – 1pm 
Sun.   April 24   White Bear Twp.       3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   April 24  Summit Hill         3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   April 24  Midway         3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   April 24  Frank and Sims       3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   April 24  Mounds View       3pm – 5pm 
Mon.    April 25  Arden Hills        5pm – 7pm 
Mon.   April 25  Midway        5pm – 7pm 
Mon.    April 25  Frank and Sims       5pm – 7pm 
Sat.   April 30  Summit Hill      11am – 1pm 
Sat.   April 30  Midway       11am – 1pm 
Sat.   April 30  Frank & Sims     11am – 1pm 
Sun.   May 1   Summit Hill         3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 1   Midway         3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 1   Frank and Sims       3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 1   Mounds View       3pm – 5pm 
Mon.   May 2   Battle Creek        5pm – 7pm 
Mon.   May 2   White Bear Township      5pm – 7pm 
Mon.   May 2   Summit Hill        5pm – 7pm  
Sat.   May 7   Arden Hills      11am – 1pm 
Sat.   May 7   Midway      11am – 1pm 
Sat.   May 7   Frank and Sims      11am – 1pm 
Mon.   May 9   Mounds View       5pm – 7pm 
Mon.    May 9   Summit Hill        5pm – 7pm 
Mon.   May 9   Frank and Sims       5pm – 7pm 
Sat.   May 14  Summit Hill      11am – 1pm 
Sat.   May 14  Midway      11am – 1pm 
Sat.   May 14  Frank & Sims     11am – 1pm 
Sun.   May 15  Summit        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 15  Midway        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 15  Battle Creek        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 15   Mounds View        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 15  Arden Hills         3pm – 5pm 



Mon.   May 16  Frank and Sims       5pm – 7pm 
Mon.    May 16  Midway        5pm – 7pm 
Mon.   May 16  White Bear Township      5pm – 7pm 
Sat.   May 21  Summit Hill      11am – 1pm 
Sat.   May 21  Midway      11am – 1pm 
Sat.   May 21  Frank And Sims     11am – 1pm 
Sun.   May 22  Summit Hill        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 22  Midway        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   May 22  Frank And Sims       3pm – 5pm 
Mon.   May 23  Summit Hill        5pm – 7pm 
Mon.   May 23  Frank and Sims       5pm – 7pm 
Mon.   May 23  Arden Hills        5pm – 7pm 
Sat.   May 28  Mounds View     11am – 1pm 
Sat.   May 28  White Bear Township    11am – 1pm 
Sun.    May 29   Battle Creek        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.    May 29   Frank and Sims       3pm – 5pm 
Sun.    May 29   Midway        3pm – 5pm 
Sat.   June 4  White Bear Township     11am – 1pm 
Sat.   June 4  Mounds View      11am – 1pm 
Sun.    June 5   Midway        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.    June 5   Summit Hill        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.    June 5  Frank and Sims       3pm – 5pm 
Sun.    June 5   White Bear Township      3pm – 5pm 
Sat.   June 18  Mounds View     11am – 1pm 
Sun.   June 19  Battle Creek        3pm – 5pm 
Sun.   June 19   White Bear Twp.        3pm – 5pm 
Sat.   June 25  White Bear Township    11am – 1pm 
 
-------------------INDEPENDENCE DAY----------------------------- 
Sat.   July 9    Battle Creek      11am – 1pm   
Sun.   July 10  Arden Hills        3pm – 5pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Fall Hours 2016: 
Day of the Week Date   Which Compost Site         Hours 

 
Sat.   October 1  Midway    11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 1  Summit Hill    11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 1  Battle Creek    11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 1  Frank and Sims   11am – 1pm 
Sat.    October 8  White Bear Township 11am – 1pm 
Sat.    October 8  Mounds View  11am – 1pm 
Sat.    October 8  Midway   11am – 1pm 
Sat.    October 8  Summit Hill    11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 15  Midway             11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 15  Summit Hill             11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 15  Frank and Sims            11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 15  White Bear Township         11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 22  Battle Creek    11am – 1pm 
Sat.   October 22  Mounds View  11am – 1pm 

Sat.   October 22  White Bear Township 11am – 1pm 

Sat.   October 22  Frank and Sims  11am – 1pm 
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